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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Adam Olson             M25-29        1/42        7:37        1:35     2:18:47        1:01     1:15:56                 3:44:53
2     Michael Piche          M35-39        1/75        7:12        0:57     2:18:52        1:11     1:25:14                 3:53:23
3     Dustin Leutenegger     M35-39        2/75        8:05        1:15     2:21:56        0:47     1:21:43                 3:53:43
4     Tyler Le Roy           M25-29        2/42        7:31        0:49     2:22:23        0:55     1:26:35                 3:58:10
5     Andrew Person          M30-34        1/63        7:27        0:49     2:23:30        0:58     1:28:21                 4:01:03
6     Mike Gotzler           M45-49        1/70        7:47        1:11     2:25:02        1:27     1:28:33                 4:03:58
7     Steven Brandes         M30-34        2/63        7:43        1:24     2:26:47        1:03     1:27:36                 4:04:31
8     Ryan Marzen            M25-29        3/42        7:44        2:24     2:31:24        1:46     1:24:24                 4:07:39
9     Matthew Pahnke         M40-44        1/82        8:25        0:54     2:25:17        1:11     1:32:55                 4:08:41
10    Jessica Jacobs         F40-44        1/45        7:51        1:00     2:28:12        1:39     1:31:19                 4:09:59
11    Brad Birkel            M35-39        3/75        8:19        2:32     2:27:43        2:05     1:30:27                 4:11:05
12    Jackson Parr           M20-24        1/12        6:54        1:43     2:31:47        1:06     1:29:49                 4:11:17
13    Brian Disterhaft       M30-34        3/63        8:17        1:11     2:28:01        0:50     1:34:12                 4:12:30
14    Mike Johnson           M45-49        2/70        8:27        1:12     2:24:15        1:25     1:37:52                 4:13:10
15    Ian Kurth              M40-44        2/82        8:25        1:07     2:26:27        1:00     1:36:17                 4:13:14
16    Brandon Weiss          M35-39        4/75        7:43        2:09     2:28:41        1:27     1:34:32                 4:14:30
17    Timothy Valley         M45-49        3/70        7:45        1:20     2:34:29        2:02     1:29:14                 4:14:48
18    Ami Hutchinson         F25-29        1/32        8:37        1:52     2:31:57        1:35     1:32:18                 4:16:18
19    Dave Lyon              M50-54        1/49        8:22        2:04     2:25:56        2:45     1:39:10                 4:18:14
20    Andrew Greif           M35-39        5/75        7:38        1:21     2:28:57        1:31     1:39:18                 4:18:42
21    Aaron Douglas          M35-39        6/75        9:09        1:48     2:29:52        1:03     1:37:12                 4:19:03
22    Kelley Linnan          M35-39        7/75        7:54        1:53     2:31:23        1:56     1:38:14                 4:21:19
23    Anton Samrai           M30-34        4/63        8:05        1:10     2:32:22        1:32     1:38:53                 4:22:01
24    Brandon Engle          M30-34        5/63        8:04        1:19     2:33:58        1:05     1:39:32                 4:23:56
25    Randall Brace          M35-39        8/75        6:32        2:11     2:27:35        1:42     1:46:02                 4:24:02
26    Cody Shively           M20-24        2/12        7:35        1:54     2:30:20        1:32     1:42:54                 4:24:13
27    Adam Rossing           M30-34        6/63        9:38        1:16     2:34:17        1:58     1:37:52                 4:25:00
28    John Lancaster         M45-49        4/70        7:38        1:20     2:32:34        1:15     1:42:15                 4:25:01
29    Andrew Maxfield        M20-24        3/12        7:02        1:49     2:39:36        3:58     1:32:59                 4:25:22
30    Trevor Orthmann        M45-49        5/70        8:54        2:24     2:29:31        2:16     1:43:39                 4:26:43
31    Josh Rekoske           M30-34        7/63        7:12        1:44     2:38:09        2:31     1:37:12                 4:26:46
32    Michael Johnson        M35-39        9/75        7:41        1:36     2:36:58        1:49     1:38:47                 4:26:49
33    Travis Pernsteiner     M25-29        4/42        8:34        2:43     2:37:40        1:33     1:33:13        4:00     4:27:40
34    David Braun            M35-39       10/75        6:52        1:14     2:36:41        1:47     1:37:29        4:00     4:28:02
35    Adam Kassem            M25-29        5/42        8:28        2:09     2:39:00        3:53     1:34:40                 4:28:09
36    Michael Heidke         M35-39       11/75        9:07        1:48     2:45:33        1:27     1:30:21                 4:28:15
37    Dustin Maher           M30-34        8/63        7:25        1:32     2:21:03        1:46     1:57:07                 4:28:50
38    Joe Moyer              M35-39       12/75        9:48        2:04     2:24:24        3:08     1:45:49        4:00     4:29:10
39    Travis Welnicke        M35-39       13/75        7:59        1:35     2:38:45        0:46     1:40:31                 4:29:33
40    Dana Kalina            M30-34        9/63        7:52        1:33     2:23:17        1:39     1:55:35                 4:29:54
41    Jeffrey Palmer         M45-49        6/70        8:16        2:48     2:41:15        2:50     1:35:04                 4:30:10
42    Chad Thums             M40-44        3/82        7:57        1:55     2:33:27        2:07     1:45:44                 4:31:08
43    Jason Milesko          M40-44        4/82        7:49        2:43     2:32:13        2:18     1:46:17                 4:31:18
44    Erin Feldhausen        F30-34        1/32        8:43        1:58     2:43:12        1:54     1:36:47                 4:32:32
45    John Stuligross        M25-29        6/42        7:43        1:12     2:38:30        1:13     1:43:56                 4:32:32
46    Matt Wildman           M40-44        5/82        7:29        2:03     2:38:33        1:25     1:43:22                 4:32:49
47    Christine Sonnemann    F35-39        1/59        8:14        2:02     2:33:57        2:39     1:46:02                 4:32:53
48    John Birkelo           M50-54        2/49        9:21        2:38     2:46:02        1:13     1:34:23                 4:33:35
49    Tom Schlueter          M50-54        3/49        9:48        4:23     2:31:32        2:25     1:45:33                 4:33:39
50    Adam Holly             M30-34       10/63        9:20        2:05     2:36:14        1:42     1:44:22                 4:33:41
51    Danielle Peiffer       F40-44        2/45        7:40        1:21     2:39:07        1:28     1:44:25                 4:34:00
52    John Heinrich          M50-54        4/49        8:02        1:26     2:35:53        1:36     1:47:44                 4:34:40
53    Michelle Depa          F40-44        3/45        9:25        1:20     2:43:36        1:14     1:39:11                 4:34:44
54    Mark Strasser          M50-54        5/49        8:08        1:37     2:38:54        1:55     1:45:12                 4:35:45
55    Michael Brandt         M40-44        6/82        9:36        2:02     2:36:41        1:28     1:46:20                 4:36:05
56    Patrick Cunniffe       M45-49        7/70        9:12        2:23     2:45:50        2:35     1:36:30                 4:36:27
57    Christine Johnson      F30-34        2/32        7:25        1:55     2:34:06        1:36     1:51:33                 4:36:34
58    Andrew Millspaugh      M30-34       11/63        8:02        2:08     2:39:49        1:41     1:44:57                 4:36:34
59    Jess Barrett           F35-39        2/59        6:41        1:31     2:47:03        1:44     1:40:06                 4:37:03
60    Dustin Acker           M30-34       12/63        7:55        1:32     2:37:47        2:51     1:47:05                 4:37:07
61    Jared Anderson         M35-39       14/75        9:00        2:32     2:42:22        4:51     1:38:28                 4:37:11
62    Robert Stieber         M30-34       13/63        9:52        1:21     2:32:37        1:20     1:48:18        4:00     4:37:26
63    Robert Taylor          M25-29        7/42        8:47        1:15     2:47:25        2:14     1:37:47                 4:37:26
64    Heather Glynn          F35-39        3/59        8:12        0:58     2:36:30        1:01     1:51:18                 4:37:57
65    Elias Macias           M25-29        8/42        8:03        1:48     2:45:59        3:05     1:39:09                 4:38:02
66    Tom Zuhlke             M35-39       15/75        9:13        2:20     2:51:13        1:39     1:33:46                 4:38:10
67    Jay Punke              M55-59        1/37       10:01        7:09     2:39:00        3:44     1:38:37                 4:38:29
68    Daniel Shaffer         M30-34       14/63        8:12        1:38     2:40:47        2:06     1:45:50                 4:38:30
69    Brett Barkimer         M40-44        7/82        9:55        2:49     2:38:51        2:09     1:44:51                 4:38:33
70    Matthew Greer          M30-34       15/63        8:35        1:38     2:38:21        2:50     1:43:18        4:00     4:38:40
71    Andy Fenton            M45-49        8/70        8:52        1:45     2:38:05        1:56     1:48:12                 4:38:49
72    Chad Anhalt            M40-44        8/82        9:37        2:19     2:36:22        2:57     1:48:05                 4:39:18
73    Alex Pollema           M25-29        9/42        7:14        2:10     2:43:51        2:04     1:44:32                 4:39:49
74    Brian Macak            M30-34       16/63        6:37        1:53     2:42:41        1:57     1:46:46                 4:39:52
75    John Stader            M25-29       10/42        8:36        2:38     2:42:19        2:18     1:44:54                 4:40:43
76    Mike Lisle             M35-39       16/75        6:51        2:23     2:43:57        2:08     1:45:31                 4:40:48
77    Shane Johnson          M30-34       17/63        6:43        2:29     2:37:05        2:23     1:52:17                 4:40:54
78    Ellen Humberston       F20-24         1/6        7:29        2:25     2:47:45        3:05     1:41:30                 4:42:13
79    Aaron Scheets          M20-24        4/12        6:15        1:51     2:51:40        3:26     1:39:15                 4:42:25
80    Sue Rubens             F50-54        1/24       10:04        2:27     2:40:57        1:17     1:47:56                 4:42:39
81    Tony Maurer            M35-39       17/75       10:00        1:44     2:42:51        3:02     1:45:36                 4:43:11
82    Bryan Palmer           M35-39       18/75        8:59        1:24     2:39:40        1:58     1:51:29                 4:43:28
83    Juergen Sidgman        M45-49        9/70        9:02        3:40     2:37:57        4:27     1:49:07                 4:44:12
84    David Hogan            M30-34       18/63        8:57        3:16     2:52:23        3:20     1:36:54                 4:44:47
85    Angela Wilson          F35-39        4/59        7:37        1:31     2:40:28        1:25     1:53:49                 4:44:49
86    Megan Erlandson        F25-29        2/32        7:58        2:30     2:51:46        1:44     1:41:03                 4:44:59
87    Frank Ace              M55-59        2/37        9:16        3:08     2:47:15        1:42     1:43:52                 4:45:11
88    Josh Gormley           M35-39       19/75        9:17        2:30     2:42:13        2:06     1:49:33                 4:45:37
89    Michael Paul           M45-49       10/70        8:58        2:07     2:39:42        1:53     1:53:16                 4:45:55
90    Derek Hung             M35-39       20/75        8:42        1:38     2:40:04        2:02     1:53:47                 4:46:10
91    Kyle Demerath          M25-29       11/42        8:34        1:42     2:31:20        2:34     2:02:04                 4:46:12
92    Michelle Brost         F45-49        1/28        9:10        1:23     2:45:21        2:16     1:48:16                 4:46:24
93    Patrick Risch          M45-49       11/70        8:41        1:22     2:33:18        0:56     2:02:59                 4:47:14
94    Jared McDaniel         M30-34       19/63        8:04        1:01     2:41:59        1:16     1:55:01                 4:47:19
95    Paul Kunde             M30-34       20/63        8:27        3:58     2:52:39        5:10     1:37:12                 4:47:25
96    Scot Rajsich           M50-54        6/49        9:20        2:50     2:34:23        2:43     1:58:32                 4:47:45
97    Katelyn Forsythe       F25-29        3/32        8:30        1:11     2:45:47        1:22     1:51:11                 4:48:00
98    Randy Brendal          M45-49       12/70       10:29        2:25     2:39:41        5:45     1:49:49                 4:48:08
99    Anthony Abts           M25-29       12/42        7:45        1:34     2:39:06        2:11     1:57:42                 4:48:16
100   John Wallace           M40-44        9/82        8:10        3:30     2:35:00        2:58     2:00:24                 4:50:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Jim Holmes             M40-44       10/82        8:14        2:27     2:48:49        2:41     1:48:04                 4:50:13
102   Steve Troestler        M50-54        7/49        8:44        1:29     2:45:42        2:43     1:51:47                 4:50:23
103   Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39       21/75        9:44        2:36     2:44:37        2:02     1:51:28                 4:50:25
104   Michael Rasmussen      M35-39       22/75        8:59        1:26     2:37:05        1:56     2:01:10                 4:50:34
105   Mark Cullen            M20-24        5/12        8:01                                         1:40:09                 4:50:42
106   Craig King             M40-44       11/82        8:47        1:33     2:49:45        2:51     1:47:56                 4:50:50
107   Troy Giljohann         M25-29       13/42        7:18        1:16     2:46:20        1:31     1:54:37                 4:50:59
108   Bradley Wells          M50-54        8/49        8:52        1:28     2:46:41        1:46     1:52:17                 4:51:01
109   Heather Lau            F35-39        5/59        8:36        2:41     2:42:32        4:38     1:52:46                 4:51:12
110   Scott Koke             M40-44       12/82        7:14        2:13     2:35:22        2:16     2:04:35                 4:51:37
111   Beth Lakier            F45-49        2/28        8:35        2:24     2:50:48        2:32     1:47:37                 4:51:54
112   Bryan Ptak             M40-44       13/82        7:38        2:17     2:42:06        2:41     1:57:22                 4:52:01
113   Brandon Halverson      M40-44       14/82        8:56        4:05     2:51:23        2:18     1:45:32                 4:52:13
114   Carlo Tangonan         M40-44       15/82        8:37        1:22     2:40:14        2:03     2:00:08                 4:52:21
115   Bryan Gerry            M30-34       21/63        8:47        2:30     2:41:47        2:55     1:56:59                 4:52:56
116   Bryan Lau              M40-44       16/82        9:09        2:58     2:47:02        3:13     1:50:52                 4:53:12
117   Matthew Chilton        M30-34       22/63        8:30        3:30     3:01:15        2:45     1:37:18                 4:53:16
118   Benjamin Bluhm         M35-39       23/75        9:00        2:14     2:43:18        3:23     1:55:32                 4:53:25
119   Tom Richgels           M25-29       14/42        8:45        2:29     2:49:08        1:55     1:51:32                 4:53:46
120   Rick Bennett           M35-39       24/75       10:16        1:41     2:41:43        3:55     1:56:19                 4:53:51
121   Shaun Whelan           M30-34       23/63        8:43        1:29     2:40:23        1:03     2:02:17                 4:53:53
122   Ryan Herman            M35-39       25/75        7:48        2:29     2:35:06        1:38     2:07:00                 4:53:59
123   Dion Van Leeve         M45-49       13/70        8:42        3:08     2:39:00        3:35     1:59:44                 4:54:08
124   Steven Schlueter       M30-34       24/63       10:04        2:32     2:50:54        2:26     1:48:31                 4:54:25
125   Jake Felton            M30-34       25/63        8:30        3:03     2:52:01        5:01     1:46:08                 4:54:41
126   Emily Jaehnig          F30-34        3/32        9:37        1:49     3:02:38        3:17     1:37:51                 4:55:10
127   Zeus Arreguin          M30-34       26/63        8:07        2:33     2:48:23        2:20     1:53:49                 4:55:11
128   Travis Haufschildt     M45-49       14/70        9:43        1:33     2:39:19        1:34     2:03:05                 4:55:12
129   Joe Verstegen          M40-44       17/82        9:38        2:25     2:44:57        2:59     1:55:44                 4:55:41
130   Jon Janulis            M25-29       15/42        9:56        1:03     2:34:36        1:08     2:09:02                 4:55:43
131   Jeffrey Weir           M40-44       18/82        8:24        2:06     2:42:00        3:25     1:59:55                 4:55:47
132   Mark Eisner            M45-49       15/70        7:08        1:57     2:38:22        2:43     2:06:18                 4:56:25
133   Kelly Winckler         F25-29        4/32        6:49        1:47     2:50:55        1:53     1:55:12                 4:56:35
134   Ben Rockwell           M25-29       16/42        8:16        1:37     2:45:51        0:52     2:00:02                 4:56:36
135   Robert Lecaptain       M40-44       19/82        8:43        3:29     2:53:30        3:22     1:47:40                 4:56:43
136   Tara Lien              F40-44        4/45        8:19        1:54     2:50:25        1:21     1:54:47                 4:56:45
137   Chris Larson           M35-39       26/75        8:20        3:36     2:54:31        3:20     1:47:17                 4:57:03
138   Jessica Milesko        F35-39        6/59        9:44        1:53     2:53:04        2:38     1:49:48                 4:57:05
139   Josh Kiecker           M35-39       27/75        8:52        2:31     2:36:21        1:48     2:07:57                 4:57:26
140   Laurie Smith           F50-54        2/24        8:45        2:30     2:50:51        2:17     1:53:20                 4:57:41
141   Brian Bevers           M45-49       16/70        8:57        2:00     2:43:14        2:15     2:01:20                 4:57:45
142   Matt Toltzien          M35-39       28/75        8:48        2:50     2:42:59        6:23     1:56:57                 4:57:55
143   Josh Tenbrink          M35-39       29/75       11:35        2:31     2:40:59        2:38     2:00:21                 4:58:03
144   Lana Macnider-Lazaridi F30-34        4/32       10:40        3:57     3:04:38        3:15     1:35:35                 4:58:04
145   Alan Derus             M60-64         1/7        9:00        2:06     2:45:17        2:59     1:58:46                 4:58:06
146   Charles Hejny          M45-49       17/70        8:44        2:46     2:39:23        3:44     2:03:38                 4:58:13
147   Steve Johnson          M55-59        3/37       10:42        2:47     2:39:25        2:39     2:03:04                 4:58:34
148   Martin Coffeen         M40-44       20/82        8:47        2:21     2:47:54        1:30     1:58:27                 4:58:57
149   Joshua Crosby          M30-34       27/63        8:14        2:59     2:48:59        3:19     1:55:40                 4:59:08
150   Craig Torosian         M50-54        9/49        8:36        1:06     2:47:15        1:21     2:01:02                 4:59:19
151   Cory De Long           M50-54       10/49       11:35        4:50     2:55:41        6:47     1:40:30                 4:59:20
152   Andrzej Karas          M45-49       18/70        9:22        2:10     2:53:45        3:26     1:50:44                 4:59:25
153   Jake Gould             M35-39       30/75        8:08        2:37     2:57:41        3:19     1:48:23                 5:00:07
154   Anthony Relich         M50-54       11/49       10:04        4:55     2:57:38        2:53     1:45:09                 5:00:38
155   Joel Becker            M40-44       21/82        8:33        2:33     2:33:50        1:57     2:13:59                 5:00:50
156   Ann Moyer              F35-39        7/59        9:00        1:42     2:43:51        2:52     2:03:31                 5:00:54
157   Tom Furo               M45-49       19/70       10:22        2:05     2:53:06        2:47     1:52:42                 5:00:59
158   Shaun Bollig           M55-59        4/37        9:05        1:09     2:50:01        1:53     1:58:55                 5:01:02
159   Brett Huber            M35-39       31/75        9:11        2:39     2:54:31        3:02     1:51:42                 5:01:02
160   Melanie Ott            F30-34        5/32        8:39        2:04     2:50:27        2:48     1:57:08                 5:01:03
161   Jake Wagner            M30-34       28/63        8:49        3:06     2:44:09        3:14     2:01:52                 5:01:09
162   Kate Amaral            F45-49        3/28        9:10        1:59     2:56:28        3:30     1:50:23                 5:01:28
163   Kyle Bennwitz          M25-29       17/42        7:24        2:25     2:55:28        2:50     1:53:26                 5:01:32
164   Paul Nilsen            M50-54       12/49        9:17        4:07     2:47:06        3:08     1:57:59                 5:01:35
165   Maxine Franck-Palmer   F45-49        4/28        9:36        2:27     2:48:59        2:33     1:58:31                 5:02:04
166   Andrew Lulloff         M45-49       20/70        8:26        1:54     2:41:45        2:20     2:07:53                 5:02:17
167   Chip Smoot             M50-54       13/49        8:16        2:26     2:49:47        2:47     1:59:03                 5:02:17
168   Eric Helsher           M35-39       32/75        9:25        1:36     2:59:30        1:33     1:50:15                 5:02:17
169   Randall Deblare Ii     M30-34       29/63        9:50        2:31     2:55:14        4:30     1:50:20                 5:02:23
170   Kate Lapacek           F35-39        8/59        8:47        1:32     2:56:17        2:19     1:53:47                 5:02:40
171   Gregory Renden         M35-39       33/75        8:46        2:10     3:01:22        3:35     1:46:52                 5:02:43
172   Patrick Courtney       M30-34       30/63        8:25        2:31     2:58:10        1:56     1:51:46                 5:02:46
173   George Varela          M45-49       21/70       10:17        2:52     2:50:49        1:41     1:57:09                 5:02:46
174   Eric Roberts           M20-24        6/12        9:06        1:42     3:02:55        3:02     1:46:20                 5:03:03
175   Jacob Bjork            M35-39       34/75        7:07        2:25     2:46:56        2:35     2:04:02                 5:03:03
176   Tessa Dorresteijn      F20-24         2/6        9:29        2:27     2:58:46        2:56     1:49:30                 5:03:06
177   Ben Waddell            M35-39       35/75       11:01        5:29     2:52:26        2:32     1:51:54                 5:03:20
178   Barbra Fagan           F55-59        1/16        9:29        2:19     2:56:18        3:22     1:51:58                 5:03:23
179   Andrew Nelson          M35-39       36/75        8:41        1:25     2:49:55        2:00     2:01:40                 5:03:40
180   Mark Douglas           M50-54       14/49        8:34        3:00     2:49:39        3:12     1:59:26                 5:03:49
181   Rachael Vaubel         F30-34        6/32       11:53        2:02     2:56:07        3:01     1:50:54                 5:03:55
182   Daniel Prevenas        M60-64         2/7        9:53        4:19     2:55:24        5:18     1:49:08                 5:03:59
183   Jason Hoppe Md         M45-49       22/70       10:42        2:57     2:56:21        2:15     1:51:47                 5:04:00
184   Trina Johnson          F30-34        7/32        8:39        2:53     3:00:26        3:39     1:48:30                 5:04:06
185   Rebecca Reinhart       F35-39        9/59        8:15        2:36     2:46:05        2:51     2:04:51                 5:04:36
186   Matt Rogers            M15-19         1/3        6:02        2:42     2:56:56        3:39     1:55:20                 5:04:37
187   Dan Sonday             M25-29       18/42        9:09        4:33     2:44:10        3:38     2:03:20                 5:04:48
188   John Bell              M50-54       15/49        9:24        3:11     2:56:53        2:53     1:52:32                 5:04:50
189   Tim Kurth              M40-44       22/82        8:19        3:26     2:43:05        3:41     2:06:31                 5:04:59
190   Christine Cotey        F50-54        3/24        9:40        4:03     3:03:53        2:27     1:45:10                 5:05:12
191   David Woods            M45-49       23/70        9:10        3:41     2:47:38        5:42     1:59:12                 5:05:20
192   Steven Indra           M40-44       23/82        7:33        4:48     3:00:34        3:38     1:49:03                 5:05:35
193   Scott Zylka            M30-34       31/63        8:44        2:09     2:54:50        2:22     1:57:43                 5:05:47
194   Erik Neudecker         M40-44       24/82        7:58        2:11     2:42:49        2:42     2:10:11                 5:05:48
195   Michael Defrank        M45-49       24/70        8:47        3:22     2:56:50        2:45     1:54:07                 5:05:49
196   Meredith Erwin         F30-34        8/32        7:49        2:05     2:51:54        2:25     2:01:54                 5:06:05
197   Arnold Steinfeldt      M50-54       16/49        8:28        2:31     2:47:42        3:18     2:04:12                 5:06:09
198   Sue Chapman            F40-44        5/45        9:30        2:46     2:58:08        2:09     1:53:44                 5:06:15
199   John Cherf             M45-49       25/70       12:19        3:10     2:59:32        3:39     1:47:40                 5:06:18
200   Justin Riley           M35-39       37/75        9:16        2:04     2:51:58        3:07     2:00:06                 5:06:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Glenn Gesell           M50-54       17/49        8:35        2:44     2:55:20        2:47     1:57:16                 5:06:40
202   Elizabeth Aelion       F55-59        2/16        9:01        2:11     3:03:32        2:10     1:50:11                 5:07:03
203   Eric Michler           M25-29       19/42       10:34        3:05     2:52:20        3:00     1:58:11                 5:07:07
204   Craig Kleinsteiber     M35-39       38/75        8:40        2:24     2:38:40        2:13     2:15:13                 5:07:08
205   Andi Peck              M40-44       25/82       10:42        3:49     2:57:06        4:38     1:51:10                 5:07:23
206   James Peters           M40-44       26/82       10:18        6:07     2:55:27        4:23     1:51:11                 5:07:24
207   Ray Kroll              M45-49       26/70        9:06        5:16     2:46:03        7:08     2:00:24                 5:07:55
208   Jennifer Koch          F35-39       10/59        8:24        1:38     2:38:21        2:05     2:17:31                 5:07:57
209   Sheila Power           F55-59        3/16       10:20        2:40     2:51:18        1:51     2:01:57                 5:08:04
210   Jake Komasa            M30-34       32/63        8:26        4:13     2:51:21        3:23     2:00:45                 5:08:06
211   Mike Phillips          M40-44       27/82        9:06        2:16     2:52:33        3:35     2:00:49                 5:08:17
212   Michael Balian         M40-44       28/82        9:08        2:31     2:56:16        4:07     1:56:19                 5:08:19
213   Irwin Tani             M40-44       29/82        9:00        2:28     3:00:17        2:20     1:54:22                 5:08:24
214   Gerald Sullivan        M40-44       30/82        7:59        2:20     2:51:45        2:51     2:03:36                 5:08:28
215   Carly Hasse            F40-44        6/45        7:48        1:35     2:54:27        1:56     2:02:55                 5:08:40
216   Bob Calaway            M40-44       31/82        7:31        2:43     2:38:41        3:50     2:16:16                 5:08:58
217   Josh Zilm              M35-39       39/75        9:04        2:32     2:55:45        4:43     1:57:06                 5:09:09
218   Gary Geiger            M65-69         1/4        9:20        2:09     2:44:48        2:31     2:10:34                 5:09:20
219   Sean Fagan             M40-44       32/82       10:01        3:14     2:58:56        3:55     1:53:18                 5:09:23
220   Wynn Davies            M55-59        5/37        8:25        3:01     2:49:45        2:53     2:05:34                 5:09:37
221   Jake Ohman             M20-24        7/12        9:52        1:58     2:54:27        3:34     1:59:59                 5:09:48
222   Heidi Niespodzany      F25-29        5/32        7:08        2:18     2:58:13        1:36     2:00:39                 5:09:52
223   Patrick Loney          M45-49       27/70        8:30        1:54     2:38:51        3:40     2:17:16                 5:10:10
224   Shelley Navis          F35-39       11/59       10:17        2:36     3:08:22        1:55     1:47:03                 5:10:11
225   Justin Hart            M30-34       33/63        8:28        3:59     2:49:06        6:27     2:02:27                 5:10:25
226   Ben McMillan           M25-29       20/42        9:02        4:15     2:43:16        6:20     2:07:56                 5:10:46
227   Bradley Koenig         M40-44       33/82       12:33        3:16     2:51:37        5:15     1:58:21                 5:10:59
228   Thomas Roth            M55-59        6/37       10:41        3:10     2:59:23        6:58     1:51:01                 5:11:11
229   Mikka Nordby           F30-34        9/32        8:18        2:13     2:44:05        2:51     2:13:58                 5:11:22
230   Nelson Sanchez         M30-34       34/63        8:21        2:40     2:46:12        3:01     2:11:11                 5:11:22
231   Mindy Wagner           F35-39       12/59        8:04        1:36     2:53:08        1:32     2:07:45                 5:12:03
232   Patrick Vanderwerf     M45-49       28/70        6:32        2:53     2:48:14        7:05     2:03:47        4:00     5:12:30
233   David Fieldhack        M55-59        7/37        9:24        1:56     3:05:31        5:20     1:50:24                 5:12:33
234   Justin Mulder          M15-19         2/3        8:06        1:35     2:49:26        1:50     2:07:39        4:00     5:12:34
235   Steve Caulfield        M40-44       34/82        9:53        2:14     2:49:21        5:34     2:05:38                 5:12:39
236   Alfred Goedde          M40-44       35/82        8:06        2:24     2:34:31        2:09     2:25:34                 5:12:42
237   Matt Jacobson          M30-34       35/63        9:11        3:02     3:26:17        1:39     1:33:02                 5:13:08
238   Christian Nissen       M30-34       36/63        9:45        2:34     2:53:44        1:44     2:05:36                 5:13:21
239   Brian Waller           M35-39       40/75        8:33        2:52     2:54:52        4:01     2:03:35                 5:13:50
240   Harrison Smiddy        M35-39       41/75        8:25        3:09     2:54:38        4:06     2:03:35                 5:13:50
241   John Edwards           M50-54       18/49        8:10        2:46     2:55:03        1:48     2:06:10                 5:13:55
242   Sarah Young            F30-34       10/32        9:33        3:03     3:12:36        5:00     1:43:49                 5:13:58
243   Spencer Lyons          M45-49       29/70        8:07        2:14     2:52:36        3:27     2:07:38                 5:14:01
244   Ryan Rypel             M25-29       21/42        8:24        0:52     2:47:08        1:41     2:16:18                 5:14:21
245   Dotty Johnson          F45-49        5/28        9:07        3:15     2:53:51        2:30     2:05:41                 5:14:22
246   Steven Peterson        M35-39       42/75        8:00        1:52     2:41:40        3:27     2:19:28                 5:14:26
247   Jeremy Heimerl         M25-29       22/42        9:31        4:28     3:00:24        4:00     1:56:07                 5:14:28
248   Todd Quackenboss       M40-44       36/82        9:52        3:35     2:57:31        5:39     1:58:13                 5:14:48
249   Matt Krueger           M40-44       37/82        9:13        2:51     2:53:53        3:43     2:05:14                 5:14:52
250   Steve Flath            M50-54       19/49        8:59        3:04     2:52:26        2:47     2:07:43                 5:14:56
251   Bruce Czech            M50-54       20/49        8:41        2:34     2:49:06        4:52     2:09:46                 5:14:58
252   Christian Holzheu      M40-44       38/82        9:47        1:59     2:51:50        1:26     2:09:59                 5:14:59
253   Ed Rowe                M40-44       39/82        8:37        2:23     2:46:20        2:45     2:15:19                 5:15:21
254   Richard Roehrick       M25-29       23/42        9:09        2:14     2:52:46        2:37     2:08:38                 5:15:23
255   David Mehl             M35-39       43/75        8:38        4:48     2:54:48        5:48     2:01:36                 5:15:37
256   Sara Hankes            F40-44        7/45       10:14        2:36     3:00:11        2:15     2:00:38                 5:15:53
257   Amy Jahnke             F25-29        6/32        8:33        2:25     3:06:37        5:11     1:53:25                 5:16:10
258   Jessica Barkimer       F35-39       13/59        9:26        2:15     3:05:50        2:29     1:56:20                 5:16:18
259   Kevin Hoey             M50-54       21/49       13:10        1:51     2:50:44        5:06     2:05:38                 5:16:28
260   Angela Smith           F50-54        4/24        8:46        2:20     2:58:14        2:40     2:04:31                 5:16:29
261   Dan Taicher            M25-29       24/42        8:29        5:35     2:44:36        6:06     2:11:46                 5:16:31
262   Jacobus Rossouw        M50-54       22/49        8:37        2:33     2:58:16        6:02     2:01:12                 5:16:39
263   Zack Hendrickson       M35-39       44/75        9:16        3:09     2:44:22        4:19     2:16:11                 5:17:14
264   Cory Taylor            M35-39       45/75       10:28        2:10     2:58:15        4:21     2:02:15                 5:17:27
265   Michael Dunlap         M50-54       23/49       10:14        3:34     3:00:46        2:00     2:01:11                 5:17:43
266   John Thierfelder       M50-54       24/49        9:44        3:52     2:58:42        2:25     2:03:15                 5:17:56
267   Shawn Whitworth        M45-49       30/70        8:40        2:58     2:57:51        5:40     2:02:51                 5:17:58
268   Keith Bossier          M30-34       37/63        6:48        3:00     2:54:51        6:19     2:07:03                 5:18:00
269   Scott Ludwig           M35-39       46/75        9:59        2:06     2:56:11        2:50     2:06:55                 5:18:00
270   Frank Torrey           M40-44       40/82        8:02        2:54     2:43:23        4:10     2:19:39                 5:18:07
271   Richard Caron          M30-34       38/63        9:50        1:11     2:43:17        2:44     2:21:21                 5:18:21
272   David Pieper           M55-59        8/37        9:23        2:49     2:52:06        2:28     2:11:41                 5:18:24
273   Jarrett Rotert         M20-24        8/12        9:08        2:09     2:53:24        3:18     2:10:32                 5:18:30
274   Natalie Owen           F25-29        7/32       11:05        1:38     3:09:12        1:00     1:55:41                 5:18:33
275   Jaclyn Bleifuss        F25-29        8/32       10:49        2:54     2:55:57        2:33     2:06:55                 5:19:07
276   Austin Moore           M30-34       39/63        8:43        3:33     2:57:23        2:16     2:07:15                 5:19:08
277   Jim Turek              M45-49       31/70       10:00        1:17     3:01:04        2:01     2:05:36                 5:19:56
278   Vincent Polkus         M60-64         3/7       13:11        7:17     2:53:59        6:48     1:58:44                 5:19:57
279   Michael Field          M50-54       25/49        9:25        3:27     2:53:19        3:14     2:10:44                 5:20:08
280   Randall Kohlhardt      M55-59        9/37       10:37        4:41     2:56:18        3:48     2:05:06                 5:20:29
281   Jake Swenson           M60-64         4/7       10:31        1:30     2:56:48        1:44     2:10:02                 5:20:32
282   Daniel Hibbard         M45-49       32/70        9:55        3:34     2:54:59        5:32     2:06:38                 5:20:36
283   Wes Siemandel          M45-49       33/70        9:41        2:08     3:03:55        2:27     2:02:38                 5:20:47
284   Lisa Schuebel          F50-54        5/24        9:58        3:39     3:00:51        3:02     2:03:33                 5:21:01
285   Karen Cook             F50-54        6/24       10:55        3:19     3:04:38        3:24     1:58:54                 5:21:07
286   Tim Mologne            M50-54       26/49       10:17        2:24     2:42:34        4:28     2:21:38                 5:21:18
287   Ginna Irwin            F30-34       11/32        8:11        2:38     3:13:42        2:50     1:54:00                 5:21:19
288   Tracy Fritz            F40-44        8/45        8:24        2:52     3:01:11        2:12     2:06:45                 5:21:22
289   Korie Huskey           M40-44       41/82        8:13        2:06     3:03:29        2:09     2:05:36                 5:21:30
290   Angela Engel           F35-39       14/59        8:59        1:27     2:43:08        2:14     2:25:49                 5:21:35
291   Eric Moore             M35-39       47/75        8:33        2:48     3:02:25        6:38     2:01:36                 5:21:58
292   Andrew Wingerter       M35-39       48/75       12:44        2:10     2:51:50        2:29     2:12:52                 5:22:04
293   Christopher Tabor      M30-34       40/63        7:33        1:46     2:51:51        5:14     2:15:50                 5:22:11
294   Daniel French          M25-29       25/42        8:46        5:43     3:04:20        7:40     1:56:04                 5:22:31
295   Michael Weber          M25-29       26/42        9:18        2:48     3:01:41        8:07     2:00:50                 5:22:43
296   Joseph Byrne           M50-54       27/49       10:02        2:51     2:49:13        1:34     2:19:09                 5:22:47
297   Bryan Kadlec           M45-49       34/70        9:08        2:46     3:00:55        3:30     2:06:33                 5:22:51
298   Nic Kumbalek           M30-34       41/63        6:45        1:56     2:50:07        4:06     2:20:04                 5:22:57
299   Tony Burns             M45-49       35/70        8:05        2:57     2:41:22        4:46     2:25:58                 5:23:06
300   Tom Degnan             M55-59       10/37        9:37        4:46     2:55:55        5:20     2:07:38                 5:23:14
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301   Drew Feller            M30-34       42/63        8:55        2:29     2:56:34        2:15     2:13:13                 5:23:24
302   Kami Stclair           F35-39       15/59        9:45        3:19     3:05:44        4:29     2:00:09                 5:23:25
303   Jason Jeffers          M40-44       42/82        8:28        3:40     2:53:42        5:56     2:11:51                 5:23:35
304   Cassie Ideran          F25-29        9/32        7:55        2:53     3:10:07        3:06     1:59:41                 5:23:39
305   Jill Hunt              F45-49        6/28        9:19        1:42     3:02:03        3:09     2:07:36                 5:23:47
306   Daniel Fabry           M35-39       49/75        9:11        1:39     2:56:58        2:37     2:13:25                 5:23:48
307   Phillip Kubica         M20-24        9/12        8:32        3:03     2:54:46        5:36     2:11:54                 5:23:49
308   Diane Campione         F60-64         1/9        9:27        3:37     3:02:10        4:29     2:04:09                 5:23:51
309   Todd Weyenberg         M45-49       36/70        9:36        2:58     3:09:52        2:12     1:59:21                 5:23:57
310   Melissa Buddie         F25-29       10/32       11:15        2:24     3:09:23        3:31     1:57:27                 5:23:59
311   John Bowles            M50-54       28/49        8:35        2:01     3:08:23        3:41     2:01:40                 5:24:19
312   Anne Vondrak           F50-54        7/24       10:08        2:20     3:00:23        3:36     2:07:56                 5:24:20
313   Rochelle Kokomoor      F25-29       11/32        9:55        2:00     3:11:21        4:26     1:57:06                 5:24:45
314   Katie McHugh           F35-39       16/59       13:01        3:26     3:02:53        3:33     2:02:13                 5:25:04
315   Fred Lepore            M30-34       43/63        9:44        2:40     3:05:45        2:34     2:04:27                 5:25:08
316   Richard Mrozinsky      M55-59       11/37        9:44        2:36     3:06:17        4:29     2:02:19                 5:25:22
317   Ashley King            F30-34       12/32        8:20        1:17     3:02:19        3:42     2:11:14                 5:26:50
318   Adel Ardalan           M30-34       44/63        8:45        2:47     3:02:13        2:49     2:10:33                 5:27:06
319   Matt Stromske          M45-49       37/70        8:46        1:04     2:46:28        3:36     2:27:18                 5:27:11
320   Ricky Behnke           M45-49       38/70                                                                             5:27:14
321   Jeff Grim              M40-44       43/82        9:04        3:15     2:59:43        3:35     2:11:46                 5:27:21
322   Brian Maneikis         M30-34       45/63       10:15        4:46     2:56:07        2:49     2:13:51                 5:27:48
323   Robert Stilson         M50-54       29/49        9:13        2:31     2:54:46        3:02     2:18:23                 5:27:53
324   Stefanie Moss          F35-39       17/59       10:18        1:52     3:04:57        3:05     2:07:55                 5:28:05
325   Jonathan Blackburn     M45-49       39/70        9:50        2:54     3:04:01        2:06     2:09:20                 5:28:09
326   Daniel Martin          M35-39       50/75       10:32        3:54     3:09:26        5:39     1:58:42                 5:28:11
327   James Fiorato          M40-44       44/82        8:26        2:07     2:57:19        5:14     2:15:09                 5:28:13
328   Michael Cockrem        M55-59       12/37        8:45        2:55     2:39:09        4:39     2:32:54                 5:28:21
329   Cheri McInnes          F45-49        7/28        9:25        2:33     2:58:18        5:23     2:12:49                 5:28:26
330   Pam Christenson        F45-49        8/28        9:50        3:54     3:05:06        3:27     2:06:11                 5:28:27
331   Joseph Sutton          M45-49       40/70        9:25        4:33     3:13:14        4:24     1:57:04                 5:28:38
332   Steve Baretta          M55-59       13/37        9:06        1:53     2:54:12        2:18     2:21:15                 5:28:42
333   John Rasmussen         M55-59       14/37        9:15        1:49     2:53:36        1:40     2:22:24                 5:28:43
334   Delaney Foster         F20-24         3/6        9:08        3:09     3:14:02        7:11     1:55:25                 5:28:54
335   Kent Kisow             M50-54       30/49       10:13        2:50     2:53:28        4:44     2:17:55                 5:29:09
336   Jay Schiesser          M40-44       45/82        9:40        1:52     3:10:37        2:08     2:04:58                 5:29:14
337   Jennie Loney           F35-39       18/59       10:04        1:49     2:54:24        3:46     2:19:14                 5:29:15
338   Christopher Crnich     M45-49       41/70       10:37        5:11     2:56:17        5:41     2:11:34                 5:29:18
339   Alan Silverman         M45-49       42/70        7:56        3:53     3:11:20        4:02     2:02:20                 5:29:28
340   Michael Cleary         M55-59       15/37       13:00        6:41     3:07:00        3:04     1:59:49                 5:29:32
341   Leah Misch             F30-34       13/32       10:03        4:29     3:14:28        4:52     1:55:47                 5:29:37
342   Nicole Smith           F35-39       19/59        9:11        3:24     3:18:24        2:52     1:55:55                 5:29:44
343   Lori Johanneson        F40-44        9/45        9:04        2:15     2:57:18        3:56     2:17:17                 5:29:49
344   Kevin Schleicher       M25-29       27/42        9:49        3:46     2:58:15        2:34     2:16:06                 5:30:29
345   Kurt Chapman           M40-44       46/82        9:14        2:36     3:05:12        2:55     2:10:45                 5:30:41
346   Erin Nachreiner - Mack F25-29       12/32       10:42        3:14     3:06:25        4:06     2:06:24                 5:30:49
347   Sue Roberts            F45-49        9/28        8:17        4:17     3:03:16        2:55     2:12:06                 5:30:50
348   Francisco Torres       M35-39       51/75        9:47        3:08     3:08:35        2:10     2:07:16                 5:30:54
349   Travis Powell Wolf     M25-29       28/42        9:40        6:37     3:13:41        4:33     1:56:30                 5:30:59
350   Colleen Hasse          F35-39       20/59       10:03        5:14     3:09:27        4:18     2:02:06                 5:31:06
351   Naomi Fenske           F35-39       21/59        9:53        2:49     3:21:00        2:47     1:54:48                 5:31:15
352   Jennifer Hubbartt      F35-39       22/59        9:55        2:54     3:19:23        4:07     1:55:18                 5:31:35
353   Jeff Simon             M55-59       16/37        9:53        4:48     3:08:03        8:21     2:00:34                 5:31:38
354   Courtney Janson        F25-29       13/32       11:17        2:49     3:18:35        3:46     1:55:17                 5:31:42
355   Eric Corl              M40-44       47/82        8:33        1:48     2:52:56        1:41     2:27:12                 5:32:08
356   Nicole Bernardin       F35-39       23/59        9:38        2:56     3:04:35        2:18     2:13:02                 5:32:27
357   Jacqueline Connell     F40-44       10/45        9:44        3:26     3:06:20        4:07     2:09:08                 5:32:43
358   James Ebert            M55-59       17/37       10:39        5:50     3:06:43        7:24     2:02:12                 5:32:45
359   Brian Dickhut          M35-39       52/75        8:17        1:55     3:00:58        1:01     2:20:38                 5:32:47
360   Anne Hughes            F60-64         2/9       13:13        2:56     2:56:15        2:30     2:18:07                 5:32:58
361   Peter Vold             M30-34       46/63       11:43        2:18     3:07:20        4:40     2:07:04                 5:33:02
362   Rob Smith              M50-54       31/49        9:34        2:46     3:14:43        5:43     2:00:27                 5:33:11
363   Michael Salm           M55-59       18/37        9:17        3:02     3:05:07        2:43     2:13:11                 5:33:18
364   Kristin Bowe           F45-49       10/28        9:52        3:05     3:04:14        2:48     2:13:34                 5:33:30
365   Kristy Hopkins         F35-39       24/59       11:35        3:33     3:09:53        4:06     2:04:25                 5:33:31
366   Kelly Mahoney          F30-34       14/32        8:33        1:51     3:06:32        3:57     2:12:39                 5:33:31
367   Debra Vaughan          F35-39       25/59       10:11        2:05     3:07:42        2:59     2:10:54                 5:33:50
368   Christina Senn         F25-29       14/32       11:25        3:26     3:12:49        5:53     2:00:38                 5:34:08
369   Elizabeth Orthmann     F45-49       11/28        9:43        2:27     3:05:19        5:15     2:11:35                 5:34:16
370   Louis Vicelli          M55-59       19/37        9:15        3:08     3:05:51        2:21     2:13:44                 5:34:17
371   Michael Scholz         M50-54       32/49       11:31        3:17     2:57:38        3:47     2:18:13                 5:34:24
372   Sheri Omernik          F35-39       26/59       11:26        2:31     3:21:36        2:45     1:56:35                 5:34:51
373   Brent Stone            M30-34       47/63        9:29        2:30     2:54:04        2:53     2:26:04                 5:34:58
374   Darby Voeks            M20-24       10/12        8:04        3:48     3:19:43        4:51     1:58:38                 5:35:03
375   Jennifer Adamo         F40-44       11/45       11:37        4:59     3:02:32        2:52     2:13:05                 5:35:03
376   John Kenney            M55-59       20/37       10:06        5:00     3:02:42        6:35     2:10:49                 5:35:11
377   Christopher Bowles     M35-39       53/75        8:15        6:58     3:03:43        7:39     2:08:41                 5:35:14
378   Troy Heuer             M25-29       29/42        8:38        2:01     3:06:01        1:22     2:17:24                 5:35:24
379   Larry Wickersham       M45-49       43/70        9:16        3:07     2:52:38        5:21     2:25:05                 5:35:25
380   Nick Hurley            M25-29       30/42       11:10        4:51     2:59:55        3:13     2:16:19                 5:35:25
381   Casey Anderson         M25-29       31/42        8:22        5:29     3:09:52        4:37     2:07:22                 5:35:40
382   Lizzie Anderson        F20-24         4/6        7:34        1:57     3:29:01        2:33     1:54:37                 5:35:40
383   Kevin Nelsen           M25-29       32/42        9:27        4:16     3:16:58        3:22     2:01:41                 5:35:43
384   Jenella Hodel          F40-44       12/45        8:15        2:29     3:13:50        2:15     2:09:15                 5:36:02
385   Paul Thomson           M40-44       48/82        9:10        1:43     3:32:07        3:07     1:50:02                 5:36:06
386   Delbert Lecker         M55-59       21/37       10:51        2:49     3:00:54        3:34     2:18:01                 5:36:07
387   Jerry Vondruska        M45-49       44/70       12:53        6:12     3:13:00        6:45     1:57:30                 5:36:18
388   Rembrandt Villarreal   M35-39       54/75       12:32        3:02     2:58:16        3:10     2:19:31                 5:36:30
389   Gemma Mrozinsky        F45-49       12/28       10:15        1:53     3:06:14        3:03     2:15:13                 5:36:35
390   Scott Cabrera          M50-54       33/49       10:13        5:53     3:05:34        3:21     2:12:13                 5:37:13
391   David Ogden            M40-44       49/82       10:45        5:29     2:58:30        6:19     2:16:23                 5:37:24
392   Jason Heine            M45-49       45/70       14:00        3:18     3:01:36        8:37     2:09:56                 5:37:25
393   Richard Moore          M35-39       55/75        9:59        2:36     3:13:11        4:00     2:07:42                 5:37:26
394   Taylor Haley           M50-54       34/49        8:45        1:25     2:58:51        2:54     2:25:33                 5:37:26
395   Tiffany Mattes         F40-44       13/45       10:23        3:12     3:13:11        4:33     2:06:16                 5:37:33
396   Katie Brewster         F35-39       27/59       10:30        4:57     3:04:02        4:54     2:13:33                 5:37:53
397   Bryan Adorjan          M35-39       56/75        7:45        3:57     2:56:27        5:12     2:24:36                 5:37:56
398   Kristin Kopish         F25-29       15/32        9:46        2:11     3:13:34        2:04     2:10:30                 5:38:03
399   Marcus Smith           M40-44       50/82        9:02        2:15     3:01:31        3:10     2:18:09        4:00     5:38:05
400   Richard Smith          M40-44       51/82        8:56        4:16     2:55:11        4:16     2:25:35                 5:38:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Matthew Vander Kooy    M35-39       57/75        9:54        2:24     3:11:44        6:33     2:07:51                 5:38:23
402   Chad Wiese             M40-44       52/82       10:44        4:34     3:09:24        6:53     2:07:24                 5:38:58
403   Alyssa Kurt            F25-29       16/32        9:30        1:40     3:10:02        1:39     2:16:15                 5:39:04
404   Brian Arcand           M35-39       58/75        9:08        5:25     3:14:57        5:07     2:04:32                 5:39:07
405   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-34       15/32       10:35        3:35     3:16:21        2:48     2:05:50                 5:39:07
406   Aaron Claessens        M40-44       53/82       10:06        3:40     3:09:47        5:57     2:09:44                 5:39:11
407   Caitlin Barber         F25-29       17/32        9:23        3:19     3:10:43        4:16     2:12:10                 5:39:49
408   Michael Sandercock     M25-29       33/42       11:48        3:04     3:07:31        4:14     2:13:13                 5:39:49
409   Nicole Stock           F30-34       16/32       11:24        2:55     3:00:58        6:20     2:18:20                 5:39:55
410   Tyler Stelzer          M35-39       59/75        9:03        2:32     3:10:37        1:52     2:16:13                 5:40:15
411   William Cray           M60-64         5/7        8:32        2:29     3:04:52        4:10     2:20:38                 5:40:39
412   Justin Luppino         M35-39       60/75        8:58        5:31     2:47:17        3:23     2:35:36                 5:40:42
413   John Kesling           M35-39       61/75        9:43        3:34     2:58:47        2:09     2:26:35                 5:40:46
414   Andrea Bulen           F40-44       14/45        8:45        2:56     3:25:40        2:40     2:00:55                 5:40:54
415   James Delaurelle Ii    M45-49       46/70        9:23        5:09     3:12:33        4:35     2:09:33                 5:41:12
416   Luanne Bytwerk         F45-49       13/28       11:35        3:17     3:04:59        3:31     2:17:55                 5:41:16
417   Brad Muckerheide       M40-44       54/82        7:53        1:35     2:43:41        2:34     2:46:05                 5:41:47
418   Sarah Ochsner          F45-49       14/28       10:02        3:17     3:07:56        4:47     2:15:48                 5:41:47
419   Debra Ross             F45-49       15/28       11:32        2:35     3:16:57        2:26     2:08:40                 5:42:08
420   Lori Stephens          F50-54        8/24        8:43        1:30     3:14:55        1:59     2:15:13                 5:42:18
421   Christine Hodgins      F35-39       28/59        9:14        2:46     3:09:17        2:26     2:18:42                 5:42:23
422   Dale Syse              M50-54       35/49       11:32        4:49     3:11:24        4:48     2:09:55                 5:42:26
423   Marlon Arguelles       M35-39       62/75       10:01        5:22     2:58:40        7:44     2:21:18                 5:43:03
424   Alene Houser           F30-34       17/32        9:18        3:34     3:09:41        3:56     2:16:40                 5:43:05
425   Elyse Smithback        F30-34       18/32       12:42        2:44     3:11:10        3:42     2:12:59                 5:43:15
426   Jeffrey Oswald         M45-49       47/70       10:21        6:22     3:01:19        5:18     2:20:04                 5:43:22
427   Richard Garcia         M40-44       55/82        8:53        3:16     3:13:22        5:04     2:12:49                 5:43:23
428   Tony Welnicke          M40-44       56/82        9:22        2:07     2:58:21        3:57     2:29:55                 5:43:41
429   Shannon Mortimer       F35-39       29/59        8:15        1:45     2:55:27        2:35     2:35:56                 5:43:57
430   Liz Schumacher         F30-34       19/32       11:26        2:15     3:04:55        4:26     2:21:08                 5:44:07
431   Jason Rowell           M40-44       57/82        8:07        3:37     2:55:18        3:04     2:34:23                 5:44:28
432   Christina Brickner     F35-39       30/59       11:04        2:35     3:16:07        4:51     2:10:21                 5:44:56
433   Kevin Limas            M45-49       48/70       11:14        2:59     2:58:26        5:28     2:27:00                 5:45:05
434   Karin Jacobson         F50-54        9/24       11:39        4:00     3:19:35        6:30     2:03:29                 5:45:11
435   Michael Feiertag       M45-49       49/70       10:32        4:46     3:12:03        8:23     2:09:35                 5:45:18
436   Jessie Letarte         F40-44       15/45       10:36        2:46     3:18:34        3:37     2:09:58                 5:45:30
437   David Lancour          M30-34       48/63        8:53        4:58     3:08:13        3:13     2:20:19                 5:45:34
438   Christine Cowell       F35-39       31/59       10:23        1:47     3:20:59        2:32     2:10:12                 5:45:51
439   Bob Zinkel             M45-49       50/70        8:53        2:07     2:34:31        2:46     2:57:45                 5:46:00
440   Tricia Kleinsteiber    F35-39       32/59       11:02        2:35     3:05:53        3:52     2:23:06                 5:46:26
441   Diane Campbell         F55-59        4/16       10:19        4:39     3:02:13        3:29     2:26:56                 5:47:35
442   Anne Schlimgen         F50-54       10/24       11:37        3:49     3:13:44        5:10     2:13:31                 5:47:49
443   Francisco Sayu         M35-39       63/75        8:50        3:25     3:11:57        3:03     2:21:04                 5:48:17
444   Jodi Oettinger         F40-44       16/45       10:08        3:01     3:07:22        2:21     2:25:45                 5:48:34
445   Theresa Hart           F30-34       20/32        8:47        3:27     2:54:34        3:10     2:38:53                 5:48:50
446   Paula North            F60-64         3/9       10:21        2:24     3:07:21        3:09     2:25:44                 5:48:57
447   Chrissy Davis          F40-44       17/45       10:34        2:35     2:56:50        2:43     2:36:22                 5:49:01
448   Greg Prellwitz         M40-44       58/82        9:03        3:43     3:10:12        2:45     2:23:23                 5:49:04
449   Curt Pryce             M45-49       51/70       11:46        3:35     2:58:26        3:13     2:32:13                 5:49:12
450   Erika Kipper           F30-34       21/32        9:44        2:06     3:18:18        3:33     2:15:39                 5:49:17
451   Raul Mendoza           M45-49       52/70       11:11        3:56     3:10:38        5:02     2:18:37                 5:49:21
452   Tyler Novak            M20-24       11/12        9:26        2:50     2:55:41        2:30     2:38:59                 5:49:24
453   Dennis Miller          M55-59       22/37        9:30        3:23     3:18:12        3:38     2:15:04                 5:49:46
454   Katie Peterson         F35-39       33/59       10:46        2:33     3:12:56        2:13     2:21:30                 5:49:56
455   Nancy Wentink          F60-64         4/9        9:26        3:12     3:11:14        2:07     2:24:03                 5:50:01
456   David Louden           M35-39       64/75        9:48        3:05     3:13:39        4:12     2:19:48                 5:50:30
457   Michael Smith          M40-44       59/82        9:45        3:17     3:12:29        5:03     2:19:59                 5:50:32
458   Chad Thorson           M45-49       53/70        8:30        3:29     3:04:51        2:59     2:31:02                 5:50:50
459   Courtney Javorski      F35-39       34/59        8:39        1:51     3:12:44        2:25     2:25:17                 5:50:53
460   Kyle Smith             M35-39       65/75       12:31        6:44     3:11:58        3:15     2:16:38                 5:51:04
461   Scott Wolf             M45-49       54/70        8:41        2:49     3:04:28        2:26     2:32:58                 5:51:20
462   Lori Garceau           F45-49       16/28       11:32        3:21     3:15:38        3:15     2:17:46                 5:51:30
463   Jeanne Lau             F55-59        5/16       11:09        2:47     3:08:03        4:22     2:25:20                 5:51:40
464   Rob Hart               M40-44       60/82       11:31        2:53     3:03:51        4:16     2:29:15                 5:51:43
465   Elizabeth Page         F35-39       35/59        8:41        3:14     3:14:13        2:26     2:23:10                 5:51:43
466   Jeffrey Jacoby         M45-49       55/70       10:47        5:22     2:58:58        9:16     2:27:22                 5:51:44
467   Philip Carlson         M35-39       66/75        9:57        3:49     2:55:08        7:45     2:36:14                 5:52:50
468   Rachel Parr Stollenwer F25-29       18/32        7:06        2:46     3:06:49        3:45     2:32:43                 5:53:07
469   Sophia Parr            F25-29       19/32        7:52        2:04     3:06:43        3:46     2:32:43                 5:53:07
470   Cassie Nordstrum       F35-39       36/59        8:38        2:41     2:56:18        3:01     2:42:35                 5:53:11
471   Rebecca Hamm Mcmillan  F25-29       20/32        9:59        5:25     3:07:38        6:17     2:24:23                 5:53:39
472   Willa Getschow         F40-44       18/45       12:04        2:02     2:55:41        2:25     2:41:39                 5:53:50
473   John Getzloff          M50-54       36/49        9:29        2:56     3:30:36        4:37     2:06:33                 5:54:08
474   Russell Reinhart       M45-49       56/70       10:34        4:39     2:58:29        8:22     2:32:10                 5:54:13
475   Yvette Marshall        F40-44       19/45       12:11        3:55     3:23:47        4:58     2:09:26                 5:54:15
476   Noah Rosenthal         M30-34       49/63       11:14        3:27     3:16:25        3:23     2:19:53                 5:54:21
477   Jeff Hook              M55-59       23/37       11:59        5:40     3:16:11        6:57     2:13:46                 5:54:32
478   Lauren Martin          F35-39       37/59       10:30        3:14     3:18:53        6:30     2:15:31                 5:54:35
479   Katie Gierach          F30-34       22/32       10:12        3:26     3:20:02        4:50     2:16:26                 5:54:53
480   Simon Liegel           M30-34       50/63        9:43        3:43     3:19:16        4:56     2:17:29                 5:55:05
481   Karen Sanchez          F50-54       11/24       12:20        1:55     3:09:52        1:44     2:29:23                 5:55:12
482   James Jamilosa         M40-44       61/82       11:29        5:57     3:04:18        5:03     2:28:32                 5:55:16
483   Hardy Frey             M50-54       37/49        9:23        4:50     3:04:50        5:49     2:30:29                 5:55:20
484   Maria Tangonan         F30-34       23/32       11:52        4:02     3:12:59        3:17     2:24:25                 5:56:33
485   Caroline Spencer       F50-54       12/24       10:03        4:22     3:20:28        5:15     2:16:29                 5:56:35
486   Julia Cox              F35-39       38/59        9:11        6:46     3:22:52        5:58     2:11:58                 5:56:43
487   Melissa Butler         F30-34       24/32       10:03        3:05     3:02:43        2:09     2:38:52                 5:56:50
488   David Schram           M45-49       57/70        9:35        3:03     3:30:16        4:52     2:09:35                 5:57:19
489   Jesse Thompson         M40-44       62/82        9:38        4:01     3:09:09        2:05     2:32:48                 5:57:39
490   Kevin Holly            M25-29       34/42        8:27        6:06     3:31:11        2:49     2:09:17                 5:57:48
491   Neal Metzendorf        M50-54       38/49       11:44        4:28     2:58:12        5:58     2:37:35                 5:57:55
492   Laura Zeller           F35-39       39/59        7:49        2:37     3:10:42        3:31     2:33:20                 5:57:56
493   Wendy Rumford          F50-54       13/24       12:06        5:25     3:15:44        8:15     2:16:34                 5:58:02
494   Melissa Seamonson      F40-44       20/45       10:19        2:27     3:24:36        2:35     2:18:14                 5:58:11
495   Tom Morris             M40-44       63/82       14:53        6:58     3:23:20        6:50     2:06:29                 5:58:27
496   Marie Waddell          F35-39       40/59       10:07        7:09     3:18:25        9:01     2:14:01                 5:58:40
497   Sunshine Stephens      F40-44       21/45        9:18        3:35     3:26:04        6:57     2:13:10                 5:59:02
498   Leslie Johnson         F55-59        6/16       11:19        4:53     3:26:30        3:16     2:13:12                 5:59:07
499   Kelly Barringer        F35-39       41/59        9:20        3:57     3:05:05        7:27     2:33:38                 5:59:25
500   Ken Barringer          M40-44       64/82        8:37        4:40     3:05:07        7:25     2:33:39                 5:59:26
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501   Krista Kumbalek        F35-39       42/59        9:49        2:17     3:18:26        3:30     2:26:09                 6:00:09
502   Tony Piette            M45-49       58/70       10:58        5:42     3:01:23        5:40     2:37:04                 6:00:45
503   Eileen Sherburne       F60-64         5/9        9:34        2:14     3:27:30        3:12     2:18:45                 6:01:13
504   Linda Williamson       F50-54       14/24       10:02        2:26     3:05:50        5:23     2:37:35                 6:01:14
505   Jenny Kroll            F25-29       21/32        8:51        2:41     3:31:13        1:56     2:16:36                 6:01:16
506   Loni Strassman         M55-59       24/37        9:52        5:00     3:19:54        5:16     2:21:26                 6:01:26
507   Michael Schweiner      M40-44       65/82        9:05        4:37     3:24:45        7:34     2:15:35                 6:01:34
508   Gregory Rypel          M55-59       25/37       12:05        3:26     3:20:40        3:09     2:22:16                 6:01:34
509   Linda Scholz           F50-54       15/24       10:14        2:55     3:05:24        4:42     2:38:37                 6:01:50
510   Amy Borden             F50-54       16/24        9:27        5:43     3:23:36        5:38     2:17:39                 6:02:02
511   Jan Tetzlaff           F50-54       17/24       10:20        6:39     3:10:51        8:59     2:25:16                 6:02:03
512   Andrew Geffert         M45-49       59/70        9:16        4:36     3:26:31        4:53     2:16:49                 6:02:03
513   Ernie Pearson          M65-69         2/4       11:18        4:08     3:10:24        8:06     2:28:29                 6:02:23
514   Richard Schmidt        M55-59       26/37       13:36        4:14     3:05:58        4:24     2:34:13                 6:02:24
515   Jamie Harris           M40-44       66/82       13:00        3:44     2:53:00        6:38     2:46:21                 6:02:40
516   Samantha Kerbel        F35-39       43/59       10:43        2:56     3:28:29        2:52     2:17:51                 6:02:48
517   Erin Hoey              F20-24         5/6       10:46        1:35     3:09:10        3:21     2:38:05                 6:02:55
518   Jennifer Beth          F25-29       22/32       11:02        3:26     3:18:54        5:10     2:24:39                 6:03:09
519   Jennifer Herbert       F40-44       22/45       12:14        3:27     3:24:02        3:50     2:19:55                 6:03:26
520   Rachael Vogel          F35-39       44/59       10:51        4:15     3:19:01        6:56     2:22:26                 6:03:27
521   Paul McDonough         M55-59       27/37       10:03        2:14     3:00:10        2:45     2:48:41                 6:03:51
522   Louis Lang             M20-24       12/12        7:34        4:19     3:16:29        9:57     2:25:48                 6:04:06
523   Brad Nelson            M60-64         6/7       11:13        3:54     3:02:35        7:00     2:39:48                 6:04:28
524   Tom Pope               M40-44       67/82       11:03        3:44     2:56:31        7:20     2:45:58                 6:04:35
525   Don Miller             M55-59       28/37       12:18        4:51     3:17:05        6:27     2:24:11                 6:04:50
526   Howard Hayes           M50-54       39/49        9:10        3:26     2:50:56        3:59     2:57:23                 6:04:53
527   Lisa Haberli           F45-49       17/28        9:47        5:59     3:23:19        4:49     2:21:34                 6:05:26
528   Scott Larsen           M35-39       67/75        9:36        3:40     3:14:40        2:47     2:34:58                 6:05:39
529   Sean Casey             M35-39       68/75       10:40        2:14     3:15:06        4:27     2:33:14                 6:05:40
530   Rhonda Konarski        F60-64         6/9       10:11        2:36     3:05:37        2:41     2:44:55                 6:05:58
531   Pat Leeds              F50-54       18/24        8:40        4:07     3:12:10        4:46     2:36:28                 6:06:09
532   Jacklyn Evans          F35-39       45/59       10:47        2:05     3:19:12        2:42     2:31:41                 6:06:26
533   Jan Bublik             M40-44       68/82        9:26        4:45     3:14:37        7:15     2:30:39                 6:06:41
534   Mark Westfall          M55-59       29/37        9:12        5:14     3:12:16        4:13     2:35:58                 6:06:51
535   Elizabeth Galewski     F40-44       23/45        9:51        4:00     3:34:11        3:27     2:15:25                 6:06:52
536   Bryan Cerro            M25-29       35/42        9:40        1:37     3:27:24        1:51     2:26:24                 6:06:53
537   Sarah Lukes            F35-39       46/59       10:28        1:48     3:17:06        2:48     2:34:59                 6:07:06
538   Eric Tatro             M35-39       69/75        8:19        3:31     3:10:44        3:39     2:41:30                 6:07:40
539   Richard Armour         M30-34       51/63       11:53        2:33     3:17:34        1:48     2:33:55                 6:07:42
540   Greg Larsen            M35-39       70/75        8:57        2:50     3:06:09        5:27     2:44:29                 6:07:49
541   Mark Zeman             M50-54       40/49       11:15        3:19     3:23:52        5:19     2:24:40                 6:08:24
542   Piermario Bertolotto   M40-44       69/82       11:08        4:04     3:12:52        3:06     2:37:26                 6:08:35
543   Terry Peterson         M50-54       41/49        9:57        3:49     2:56:48        4:22     2:53:58                 6:08:53
544   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44       24/45       12:03        2:53     3:16:59        4:11     2:32:55                 6:08:59
545   Daniel Kerkman         M55-59       30/37       10:52        3:22     3:22:31        4:00     2:28:46                 6:09:29
546   Edith Racine           F35-39       47/59       12:17        4:15     3:26:15        4:26     2:22:53                 6:10:04
547   Tracy Olson            F35-39       48/59        9:28        2:00     3:11:51        2:48     2:44:44                 6:10:49
548   Susie Marguet          F60-64         7/9       10:47        1:55     3:15:21        2:20     2:40:34                 6:10:56
549   Elizabeth Meyers       F30-34       25/32        9:45        2:31     3:24:51        3:17     2:30:37                 6:10:58
550   Kelly Stelzer          M40-44       70/82       11:14        3:31     3:06:19        3:09     2:46:57                 6:11:08
551   Becky Brockman         F35-39       49/59       12:21        1:59     3:50:16        4:48     2:01:48                 6:11:10
552   Shane Tull             M40-44       71/82        9:56        4:58     3:11:40        8:58     2:36:04                 6:11:33
553   David Mathern          M35-39       71/75        9:01        2:23     3:18:04        2:39     2:39:36                 6:11:40
554   Melissa Murphy         F40-44       25/45       10:04        2:46     3:20:39        2:39     2:35:43                 6:11:49
555   Alissa Warpinski       F30-34       26/32       11:47        4:57     3:42:29        4:28     2:08:37                 6:12:16
556   Tom Stephens           M55-59       31/37       10:48        2:11     3:21:28        3:11     2:34:47                 6:12:24
557   Aaron Buck             M45-49       60/70       15:08        9:14     3:34:48        5:06     2:08:31                 6:12:44
558   Dode Cairncross        F25-29       23/32        8:43        4:06     3:10:55        5:14     2:44:22                 6:13:17
559   David Brissette        M40-44       72/82        8:37        3:12     3:23:48        3:38     2:34:08                 6:13:21
560   Patrick Dunks          M55-59       32/37        9:20        6:22     3:09:31        5:02     2:43:22                 6:13:35
561   Christine Block        F40-44       26/45       10:13        3:17     3:17:15        5:20     2:37:41                 6:13:45
562   Maggie McGovern        F25-29       24/32        8:03        3:01     3:45:12        3:07     2:14:25                 6:13:47
563   Kevin Dwyer            M40-44       73/82        9:02        4:40     3:14:59        6:06     2:39:32                 6:14:17
564   Tait Waege             M40-44       74/82       11:02        3:58     3:05:19        4:16     2:49:45                 6:14:19
565   Dee Fussell            M45-49       61/70        8:38        3:56     2:55:51        7:30     2:58:52                 6:14:44
566   Shana Schroeder        F45-49       18/28       11:14        5:25     3:17:05        5:50     2:35:28                 6:15:01
567   Eric Krolikiewicz      M25-29       36/42        6:50        4:15     3:31:01        2:48     2:30:19                 6:15:11
568   Nathan Werley          M30-34       52/63        9:40        3:12     3:18:42        3:49     2:39:51                 6:15:12
569   Jill McDonalf          F60-64         8/9       10:30        5:23     3:28:23        7:06     2:24:21                 6:15:41
570   Nick Raykovich         M30-34       53/63        9:47        7:50     3:08:00       12:40     2:37:41                 6:15:57
571   Laura Seaholm          F45-49       19/28       11:21        4:41     3:29:52        5:28     2:24:51                 6:16:11
572   Tracy Yengo            F45-49       20/28       10:08        3:12     3:29:25        2:41     2:31:02                 6:16:26
573   Brian Crow             M35-39       72/75        9:55        3:12     3:23:51        4:29     2:35:04                 6:16:29
574   Jenn Wagner-Martin     F40-44       27/45        9:48        2:39     3:28:12        6:36     2:29:36                 6:16:49
575   Amy Oostdik            F35-39       50/59       12:27        3:59     3:46:12        3:55     2:10:33                 6:17:04
576   Cindy Piton            F40-44       28/45       12:57        3:13     3:38:04        4:43     2:18:33                 6:17:28
577   Daniel Hess            M30-34       54/63        8:54        6:41     3:10:19        9:40     2:42:00                 6:17:31
578   John Stiloshi          M40-44       75/82        9:29                                         2:27:28                 6:17:58
579   Scott Hansen           M45-49       62/70        9:27        4:56     3:29:33        7:51     2:26:21                 6:18:07
580   Steven Tuschy          M35-39       73/75       11:16        4:43     3:15:30        6:41     2:40:06                 6:18:13
581   Chris Buelow           M25-29       37/42        9:08        3:19     3:15:19        4:46     2:45:52                 6:18:21
582   Jamie Walden-Mather    F55-59        7/16       11:30        4:37     3:17:58        5:39     2:39:03                 6:18:44
583   Andy Bengtson          M45-49       63/70       11:04        3:55     3:06:06        4:12     2:53:56                 6:19:11
584   Kristy Young           F35-39       51/59        9:18        4:13     3:32:47        6:13     2:27:07                 6:19:35
585   Karyn Herndon          F55-59        8/16        8:59        2:19     3:09:19        2:23     2:57:10                 6:20:09
586   Angela Sprau           F50-54       19/24        8:52        3:04     3:14:58        4:17     2:49:07                 6:20:17
587   John Dannenfeldt       M60-64         7/7        9:56        5:15     3:18:36        8:03     2:38:43                 6:20:31
588   Cami Haley             F50-54       20/24       11:04        5:52     3:32:37        6:24     2:24:43                 6:20:39
589   Mike Schmidt           M25-29       38/42       10:36        5:04     3:21:59        6:33     2:37:03                 6:21:13
590   Theresa Gaffney        F40-44       29/45       11:49        4:44     3:28:19        7:21     2:29:10                 6:21:21
591   Denes Veres            M25-29       39/42       11:47        4:47     2:56:51        7:01     3:01:33                 6:21:55
592   Rachel Beckman         F25-29       25/32       13:32        6:43     3:50:22        3:21     2:08:00                 6:21:56
593   Nicole Brazgel         F25-29       26/32        9:14        4:02     3:24:04        6:59     2:38:16                 6:22:32
594   Tina Toltzien          F35-39       52/59       12:45        2:22     3:34:56        3:41     2:29:12                 6:22:55
595   Richard Burnside       M55-59       33/37       10:56        7:02     3:15:30       11:03     2:39:03                 6:23:31
596   Matthew Krzemienski    M30-34       55/63        7:01        5:44     3:25:19        4:49     2:40:58                 6:23:50
597   Eric Ensminger         M45-49       64/70       10:27        3:06     3:12:43        2:21     2:55:25                 6:24:00
598   Milena Gillstrom       F40-44       30/45       11:03        3:40     3:17:05        3:44     2:48:36                 6:24:05
599   Michael Peacy          M40-44       76/82       12:03        2:49     3:14:45        5:20     2:49:11                 6:24:06
600   Mike Peters            M50-54       42/49        9:50        4:28     2:49:05        6:04     3:14:47                 6:24:12
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Door County Triathlon - 2016 - Half Iron (69.35mi) - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Benjamin Arciszewski   M40-44       77/82       10:01        4:13     3:08:45        4:23     2:57:15                 6:24:35
602   John Fisher            M55-59       34/37       13:14        9:10     3:23:37        7:27     2:31:31                 6:24:56
603   Jeffrey Zellner        M50-54       43/49       11:42        3:54     3:12:40        5:10     2:51:40                 6:25:05
604   Glenn Curran           M35-39       74/75       13:47        4:13     3:20:09        3:34     2:44:09                 6:25:50
605   Frank Voge             M50-54       44/49       11:01        3:55     3:30:27        2:56     2:38:58                 6:27:15
606   Paige Lenoch           F25-29       27/32        7:58        3:27     3:27:35        4:02     2:44:32                 6:27:32
607   Brittney Epping        F30-34       27/32        7:47        2:10     3:17:11        4:18     2:56:23                 6:27:48
608   Tonia Jorgenson        F40-44       31/45       11:26        2:56     3:33:42        2:45     2:37:21                 6:28:09
609   Zachary Paul           M30-34       56/63       12:39        7:39     3:36:20       10:43     2:21:02                 6:28:21
610   Chris Lucchese         M45-49       65/70        8:04        2:19     3:07:59        4:59     3:05:14                 6:28:34
611   Joselyn Lopez          F40-44       32/45       13:17        3:27     3:30:35        3:47     2:38:43                 6:29:49
612   Nicole Wafle           F40-44       33/45        8:37        3:44     3:16:26        5:06     2:56:02                 6:29:52
613   Jeff Nelson            M30-34       57/63       10:31        2:07     3:20:32        2:40     2:54:40                 6:30:28
614   Jason Miller           M30-34       58/63       12:12        6:20     3:19:51        7:54     2:44:23                 6:30:38
615   Joel Summers           M30-34       59/63        8:30        9:53     2:58:41        7:44     3:06:17                 6:31:02
616   Mike Jovanovich        M55-59       35/37        9:51        2:33     2:37:17        3:13     3:39:38                 6:32:30
617   Abby Gezella           F25-29       28/32       10:54        3:53     3:31:44        6:16     2:39:48                 6:32:33
618   Jill Watson            F40-44       34/45       10:16        2:41     3:31:24        4:11     2:44:42                 6:33:12
619   Orien Simmon           M40-44       78/82        9:20        2:54     3:17:13        4:00     3:00:40                 6:34:05
620   Scott McVane           M40-44       79/82       27:00        9:27     3:38:43        5:58     2:13:21                 6:34:26
621   Stacie Wagner          F40-44       35/45       12:32        5:23     3:29:53        5:59     2:40:42                 6:34:27
622   Jenifer Maggio         F40-44       36/45        9:57        2:47     3:27:18        3:51     2:51:09                 6:35:00
623   Anthony Brown          M25-29       40/42       11:34        4:36     3:03:04        5:15     3:10:41                 6:35:08
624   Gavin Yoder            M50-54       45/49        9:51        2:08     3:26:38        1:37     2:55:32                 6:35:45
625   John Larson            M70-74         1/2       11:10        6:04     3:06:20        4:58     3:07:17                 6:35:47
626   Paul Woolson           M45-49       66/70        8:59        4:09     3:27:30        6:00     2:49:39                 6:36:15
627   John Huffman           M55-59       36/37       12:50        5:52     3:43:52        8:22     2:26:04                 6:36:59
628   Patrick Catlett        M45-49       67/70       10:11        2:55     3:14:48        4:46     3:04:58                 6:37:36
629   Ken Brockman           M30-34       60/63       11:18        4:47     3:27:51        3:40     2:51:21                 6:38:55
630   Mary Cole              F65-69         1/2                                                     2:44:28                 6:38:58
631   Kristi Grall           F40-44       37/45       12:36        4:58     3:24:00        9:03     2:49:05                 6:39:40
632   Rob Worth              M45-49       68/70       13:16        4:40     3:27:33       10:49     2:43:54                 6:40:11
633   Pamela Morici          F50-54       21/24       14:38        4:22     3:17:46        5:40     2:57:48                 6:40:12
634   Lisa McAbee            F30-34       28/32        8:09        3:41     3:40:26        5:09     2:43:38                 6:41:00
635   Emily Frerman          F35-39       53/59       12:08        4:37     3:25:33        6:34     2:52:59                 6:41:49
636   Tara Caul              F35-39       54/59       12:48        3:42     3:36:23        3:44     2:45:53                 6:42:29
637   Brian Zinser           M50-54       46/49       12:54        6:21     3:35:31        6:23     2:41:39                 6:42:45
638   Kathleen Roller        F50-54       22/24       10:50        4:14     3:23:03        6:47     2:57:58                 6:42:49
639   Leeann Webster         F45-49       21/28       13:11        3:17     3:43:58        2:54     2:40:10                 6:43:28
640   Mike McCulloch         M55-59       37/37        9:38        5:36     3:16:03        6:53     3:05:20                 6:43:28
641   Andrew Grall           M40-44       80/82       12:37        4:54     3:24:05        9:02     2:49:05        4:00     6:43:40
642   Dan Peloza             M50-54       47/49        9:57        6:05     3:30:16        5:18     2:52:22                 6:43:55
643   Teresa Vilmain         F55-59        9/16       10:19        3:45     3:29:11        5:49     2:55:52                 6:44:54
644   Sam Beierle            F25-29       29/32        8:50        4:49     3:44:11        2:58     2:44:14                 6:45:00
645   Daren Dexheimer        M40-44       81/82       10:48        4:23     3:05:53        5:05     3:19:30                 6:45:37
646   Judi Fluger            F55-59       10/16       14:09        1:54     3:14:33        3:57     3:11:36                 6:46:07
647   Veronica Lyon          F55-59       11/16       10:11        5:03     3:30:16        6:25     2:55:25                 6:47:18
648   Dennis Johnson         M45-49       69/70       10:48        3:26     3:26:29        4:11     3:03:07                 6:47:59
649   Suzanne Larsen         F40-44       38/45       11:39        4:44     3:39:54       10:56     2:36:55        4:00     6:48:07
650   Jennifer Punzel        F45-49       22/28       11:27        2:05     3:57:11        2:04     2:36:08                 6:48:53
651   Jeffrey Trudell        M25-29       41/42       14:33        7:12     3:29:42        4:12     2:53:21                 6:48:58
652   Kathleen Fritz         F50-54       23/24       11:31        4:20     3:41:00        5:58     2:47:09                 6:49:56
653   Karen Vieth            F40-44       39/45       10:26        6:22     3:54:02        5:16     2:34:01                 6:50:06
654   Janine Boldra          F60-64         9/9       12:50        7:15     3:43:07        9:08     2:38:11                 6:50:30
655   Gary Lewis             M35-39       75/75        9:19        5:29     3:26:18        6:50     3:02:53                 6:50:47
656   John Maniaci           M65-69         3/4        9:13        1:59     3:38:07        5:24     2:56:07                 6:50:49
657   Ivy Videna             F35-39       55/59       11:13        4:29     3:27:44        3:27     3:05:54                 6:52:45
658   Gray Williams          M70-74         2/2       10:43        5:48     3:18:45        5:21     3:14:48                 6:55:23
659   Kimberly Kelley        F45-49       23/28       11:28        4:05     3:29:10        2:31     3:10:19                 6:57:31
660   Sarah Macrowski        F25-29       30/32       11:22        4:33     3:34:45        8:44     2:58:41                 6:58:03
661   Ross Risner            M45-49       70/70       12:23       21:08     3:38:39        8:05     2:37:58                 6:58:12
662   Ruth Buffalo           F55-59       12/16       11:15        8:33     3:48:40        3:44     2:46:01                 6:58:12
663   Donna Parente          F55-59       13/16       12:15        5:51     3:36:36        9:21     2:54:43                 6:58:43
664   Sonja Twedt            F40-44       40/45       11:36        5:21     3:29:57        8:14     3:03:44                 6:58:50
665   Denise Croft           F45-49       24/28       11:31        4:14     3:48:10        7:13     2:48:52                 6:59:58
666   Jan Wilke              F55-59       14/16       14:11        4:54     3:41:36        5:40     2:54:30                 7:00:50
667   Kevin Metzendorf       M15-19         3/3        7:53        4:08     3:27:59        7:42     3:14:02                 7:01:42
668   Jeff Kobernusz         M40-44       82/82       10:57        4:57     3:27:22        7:04     3:15:21                 7:05:40
669   Renee Young            F50-54       24/24       11:50        6:15     3:21:13        2:55     3:23:29                 7:05:40
670   John Muhr              M65-69         4/4        9:56        8:30     3:27:32       10:44     3:11:13                 7:07:53
671   Francisco Gutierrez    M75-79         1/1       12:02        9:32     3:27:24        6:38     3:12:25                 7:07:59
672   Lucy Werley            F25-29       31/32       10:48        3:08     3:37:59        3:52     3:12:50                 7:08:36
673   James Kane             M30-34       61/63       13:19        6:17     4:07:30        5:22     2:37:43                 7:10:09
674   Gillian Hulse          F55-59       15/16       11:56        5:01     3:35:21        3:01     3:19:24                 7:14:41
675   Ken Milleville         M25-29       42/42        9:23        5:35     3:56:57        5:29     2:58:12                 7:15:34
676   Mark Metzendorf        M50-54       48/49        9:50       10:19     3:30:39        7:20     3:18:37                 7:16:43
677   Mary Maher-Bartalone   F45-49       25/28       10:16        3:50     3:42:09        3:34     3:17:17                 7:17:04
678   Maribeth Frinzi        F30-34       29/32       13:21        3:57     4:06:46        9:55     2:43:09                 7:17:06
679   Dan Rotert             M50-54       49/49       10:10        6:18     3:35:13        6:29     3:19:12                 7:17:20
680   Aida Leflore           F30-34       30/32       17:31        4:48     3:51:43        1:51     3:02:56                 7:18:46
681   Pedro Dager            M30-34       62/63        8:25        8:27     3:24:04        6:28     3:32:30                 7:19:52
682   Elizabeth Rawlins      F40-44       41/45       11:29        4:13     3:48:56        3:26     3:17:52                 7:25:54
683   Erika Bierma           F40-44       42/45       11:12        4:41     3:48:28        4:53     3:17:19                 7:26:30
684   Kristine Brasser       F45-49       26/28       10:42        2:28     3:41:02        5:06     3:27:28                 7:26:44
685   Jennifer Strosin       F40-44       43/45       10:59        2:56     4:00:04        6:04     3:06:58                 7:26:59
686   Ruth Perez             F30-34       31/32       13:00        4:54     3:51:53        2:41     3:15:05                 7:27:32
687   Nancy Wiegand          F65-69         2/2       13:46        5:04     3:52:15        7:44     3:11:55                 7:30:43
688   Michelle Clark         F30-34       32/32       13:23        4:22     3:48:02        3:01     3:23:06                 7:31:51
689   Brenda Stoller         F35-39       56/59       12:47        4:56     3:54:26        6:09     3:15:01                 7:33:17
690   Jen Wiesner            F40-44       44/45       11:38        4:28     3:59:47        5:33     3:19:32                 7:40:56
691   Jenna Quinette         F25-29       32/32       11:21        3:44     3:57:05        3:04     3:27:34                 7:42:46
692   Brtty Cunningham       F55-59       16/16       15:36        6:33     4:04:07        8:31     3:12:19                 7:47:04
693   Jessica Kerwin         F45-49       27/28       11:25        3:11     3:50:06        3:39     3:41:00                 7:49:20
694   Michael Pawlak         M30-34       63/63       10:05        2:59     3:45:51        6:52     3:46:09                 7:51:54
695   Nikki Leow             F45-49       28/28       16:03        3:32     3:42:26        7:32     3:42:46                 7:52:17
696   Makenzie Krah          F20-24         6/6        9:05        5:07     4:00:02        7:19     3:42:41                 8:04:13
697   Stacy Greenberg        F35-39       57/59       13:15        6:10     4:17:10       11:15     3:17:16                 8:05:04
698   Darcy Bethke           F40-44       45/45       12:20        3:18     4:28:10        4:50     3:30:12                 8:18:47
699   Jenny Lytie            F35-39       58/59       16:56        5:10     4:11:59        7:23     3:43:46                 8:25:12
700   Karen Floeckher        F35-39       59/59       14:35        5:37     4:43:51        3:16     4:08:45                 9:16:03


